1215782

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form CDP-5 May 2011 Form must be Typed

EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION WASTE TRANSFER

Operator Name:	License Number:			
Operator Address:				
Contact Person:	Phone Number: () -			
Permit Number (API No. if applicable):	Lease Name:			
Source of Waste:	Well Number:			
Emergency Pit Settling Pit Workover Pit Drilling Pit Burn Pit Haul-off Pit Steel Pit Spill / Escape Dike	Source Location (QQQQ): - - - - Sec. Twp. R. East West Feet from North / South Line of Section Feet from East / West Line of Section GPS Location: Lat:			
No Waste to be Hauled: [] (If checked, provide an explanation as to why no				
	Cuttings Other:			
Amount of waste: No. of loads Barrels	TonsYDS			
Destination of waste: Reserve Pit Haul Off Pit Disposal Well	Lease Road Dike / Berm Other:			
If waste is transferred to another reserve pit, is the lease active?	No			
Location of Waste Disposal:				
Destination Out of State: (If checked, provide the location of where the w	aste was hauled in the Comments area.)			
	Date of Waste Transfer:			
Operator Name:	License No.:			
Lease Name:	Sec Twp R East West			
Docket No./API No.:	County:			
Comments:				
Submitted Electronically				

Paul's Oilfield Service, Inc.

P.O. Box 1773 Great Bend, KS 67530 **198716**

Invoice

DATE	INVOICE #
6/17/2014	79401

		0/1//2	/9401
BILL TO FG Holl, LLC P.O. Box 308 Ellinwood, KS 67526			
	BY:	JUL 2 3 2014	TERMS Due on receipt
DESCRIPTION	RATE	QUANTITY	AMOUNT
CALCARA #1 - Pulled 2 loads free water off reserve pit and put it all in the Miller SWD. Vacuum Truck Salt Water Disposal Fee Driver: Pete Paul's Oilfield Service, Inc. Operator #31085 Miller #1 SW/NW 06-19-15W Barton County Docket #21,324		1) 2.5 5 160	
405-1090		Subtotal	
Thank you for your business.		Sales Tax (7.15%)	
		Total	
		Payments/Credit	s
		Balance Due	

Summary of Changes

Lease Name and Number: CALCARA UNIT 1-19 API/Permit #: 15-009-25987-00-00 Doc ID: 1215782 **Correction Number: 1** Field Name Previous Value New Value Amount(Barrels) 160 Amount(Loads) 2 Date Of Transfer 6/8/2014 **Destination of Waste** DisposalWell **Disposal Location -**Barton County **Disposal Location -**D21324.0 Docket No. or API **Disposal Location -**MILLER 1 Lease Name **Disposal Location -**31085 License No. **Disposal Location -**15 Range **Disposal Location -**West **Range Direction Disposal Location -**6 Section

Summary of changes for correction 1 continued

Field Name	Previous Value	New Value
Disposal Location - Township		19
Disposal LocationOperatorName		Paul's Oilfield Service
DisposalLocationComm ents	Fluids evaporated	
No Waste Hauled	Yes	No
Save Link	//kcc/detail/operatorE ditDetail.cfm?docID=12 15673	//kcc/detail/operatorE ditDetail.cfm?docID=12 15782
Waste Type - Fluid	No	Yes

Summary of Attachments

Lease Name and Number: CALCARA UNIT 1-19 Doc ID: 1215782 Correction Number: 1 Attachment Name

Waste Transfer invoice